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43, 16 kvm

44, 16 kvm

45, 16 kvm

46, 16 kvm

42
23 kvm

55, 15 kvm

56
60 kvm

57
24 kvm

57
35 kvm

47, 21 kvm

48
21 kvm

50
15 kvm

51
10 kvm

52
10 kvm

53
10 kvm

54
12 kvm

49
21 kvm

tele tele

ATRIUM

HISS

Kök
PAUSHYLLAN, PLAN 5,5

ENTRÉ
järnvägsgatan 10A

konferens 
12p

Städ

Hisshall

Atrium
Restaurangtorg

Atrium
Restaurangtorg

Öppet ner
Forsea
Avgångshall

M
et
al
ln
ät

Wc Wc

Pentry och
Pausrum

kpr

Rwc

Wc Wc

Konferens

Reception/
Lounge

Kopi/Frd

Möte Möte

0 5 10

skala 1:150  / A3

möte 4p

kaffe
Avskild 
lokal

tele tele tele

möte 
6p


